BARWICK 58

AIKEN CO. CEM. VOL. IV INDEX BASCON 23

Surname Page # BASEY 10

BASSINGTON 49

ABBOTT 89 BATES 39
ABLE 14,16,27,111 BAUGHMAN 48
ABLES 15 o BAXLEY 107
ADAMS 60,61,82,83,86,87 BAYNARD 27
ADDISON 23 BAYNHAM 61
ADELAIDE 21 BEAIRD 31
ADKINSON 10,51 BEAM 7
AHLFELD 7 BEARD 118
AIKEN 44 BEASLEY 121
ALDRICH 5 BECK 5,46
ALEXANDER 116 BELGER 118,121
ALFORD i21 BELL 6,17,31,60,63,108
ALLEN 1,47 BELLINGER 36 :
ALLEY 7 BENDER 122,123
ALTMAN 48,98 BENSON 44,59
AMDREWS 119 BENTLY 37
ANCRUM 115 BENTON 58,59
ANDERSON 58,85 BERRIE 80
ANDREWS 117,118,120 BEVERIDGE 11
ANGE 48 BIGER 10
ARDIS 122,123 BILLINGS 115
ARGO 69 BLACK 62,114,118
ARGOE 69,72,75,76,78 BLACKBURN 118
ARNOLD 12,94 BLACKMON 42,90
ARTHUR 12,89,90,110 BLACKWELL 8
ASBILL 10,130 BLAIR 7
ASH 78 BLANKENSHIP 107
ASHLEY 88,116 BLUME 74
ASHMEAD 116 BOATWRIGHT 3
ATKINS 84,85 BODIE 15,46,89,91,92,94,99,100,111
ATKINSON 126,127 BOLAN 70
AUGUSTO 11 BOLAND 70,113
AULTMAN 73 BOLEN 70
AUSTIN 117 BOLIN 67,70,74,75,76,78
AUTMAN 74 BONNETT 1
AXON 35,37 BOONE 61,81
AXSON 74,111 BOOTH 50
BACHELOR 32 BORDEN 121
BAILEY 46,65,71,78,92,112,119 BOULWARE 34
BAKER 8,51 BOWE 26
BALDWIN 12 BOWERS 87,116,124,125
BAILLLARD 59 BOWIE 81
BALLOW 81 BOWLES 26
BANDY 4 BOWI_.ING 70
BARCLEY 11 BOYD 8,11,12,30,33,35,49,97,118
BARDI 9 BOYKIN 104
BARDIELD 37 BOYLSTON 53
BARKER 58,83 BOZARD 72
BARNAR 62 BRADFORD 51,127
BARNES 44 BRADSHAW 8,58
BARRON 50 BRANNAN 107
BARTEE 5 BRANTLEY 7,11
BARTON 12,46,47,49,54,86,89,96
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BRANTLY 4 CANTOR 8 :
BRAWNER 57 CARPENTER 57,93,94,95,100
BRAXTON 29 CARR 61
BRETT 81 CARRICK 10
BRICE 116 CARSON 71,78
BRIDGES 45 CARTER 5,11,19,60
BRIGGS 34,86 CARWILE 19
BRINSON 119 CARY 128
BRITTAIN 30 CASS 11
BRITTON 80,81 CASSIN 114
BROADWAY 50,90 CAUGHMAN 72,17
BRODIE 64 CAWLEY 8
BROGDEN 91,92,96,99,100 CHAIRBORNE 116
BRONSON 97 CHALLENGER 7
BROOKS 76,92 CHAMPLAIN 80
BROOME 117,119,120,121 CHANCE 51,119,120
BROWN 1,2,6,10,14,21,23,35,47,49, CHAPMAN 19,21,48,63
54,58,60,61,72,77,78,79,81, CHAPPELL 29
90,91,95,96,98,99,100,106, CHARLIEIO 13
107,108,110 CHASE 115
BROWNE 21 CHASSEREAU 50
BRUCE 92,116 CHEATHAM 34
BRUCKNER 122 CHERRY 51
BRYAN 85,114 CHIARAPPA 9
BRYANT 31,91,95 CHISLOM 51
BUCKHALTER 55 CHRISTAIN 92
BUDNATTIS 12 CHRISWELL 45
BUFF 98 CLARK 16,26,73,83,92,103,105
BUHBRICK 22 CLARKE 116,122,123
BULLARD 121 CLASS 7
BUMETT 43 CLAY 23
BUNCH 87 CLECKLEY 57,99
BURCH 57 CLOUD 124
BURCKHALTER 21,22,46,55,56,110 COBB 119
BURGEN 22 COCHRAN 83
BURKHALTER 53,113 COCKRELL 89,90
BURNEY 122 COFER 18
BUSBEE 3,26,44,45,89,91,97,98,110 COFFEY 7
BUSBIA 4,5 COLEMAN 13,44,130
BUSCH 20 COLLETTE 8
BUSH 57,58,89,91,124 COLLIER 59
BUSHEE 88 COLLINGTON 59
BUSSEY 84,89,93 COMEAL 6
BUTLER 58,59,82,83,84,85,86,87, COMER 114,115
116,126 CONE 57
BUTTS 121 CONNER 51
BYRAN 2 COOK 14,17,18,30,62,91,92,93,
BYRD 60 99,100,113
CADDEN 47 COOPER 17,50,84,87,111
CADLE 118 CORBETT 35,36,37,71,72,73,75
CAIN 55 CORDLE 116
CALDERBANK 80 CORLEY 5,18,82,85
CALDWELL 116 COSNAHAN 2,6
CALHOUN 127 COUCH 6
CAMP 23 COURTNEY 24,81,93,94,95,96,106
CAMPBELL 5 COWARD 22,53,54,565,117,119,120
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COZART 7 DICKINSON 69
CRAFTON 19 DICKS 112,125
CRAIG 12 DICKSON 23
CRAWFORD 84,86,87 DIXON 50,114
CREED 42,48 DOBEY 87
CREEMER 55 DODENHOFF 64
CRIM 37 DONAVAN 11
CRISWELL 44 DOUGLAS 71,72
CROLL 7 DOUGLASS 40
CROSBY 51 DRAKEFORD 90
CRUMMIE 43 DRANE 9
CUHINE 61 DRISCOLL 23
CULLINAN 9 DUDLLEY 42
CULLUM 103,104 DUKE 57
CUMMING 11,1156 DUKES 73,76
CURRIE 99 DUNBAR i8,112,114,115,116,123
CURRY 82,87 DUNCAN 37,72,717
CURTIS 22 DURHAM 14
CUSHMAN 47 DYAR 97
CUTHBERT 20 DYCHES 29,45,79
DABBS 6 DYER 10
DAGNALL 80 EDENFIELD 58,59
DAHLSTROM 7 EDISON 91
DAILY 7 EDMUNDS 93
DALEY 120 EHNEY 77,78
DAMON 10 ELLIS 101
DANCY 116 ELLISON 22
DANIEL 21 ELROY 51
DASPIT 7 EMELCER 76
DAUGHERTY 98 EMENEKER 49
DAVANT 116 ENLOW 30
DAVENPORT 58 ENLOWE 119
DAVID 62 ENTZMINGER 53
DAVIDSON 61 ERGLE 19,29
DAVIES 116,122 ESTER 35
DAVIS 20,36,42,51,62,69,72,76,116 ETHER 79
DAWSON 58 EUBANKS 29,59,60,67,100,108
DAY 3,10,30,86,88,89,90,92,93, EUSTIS 8
94,95,97,98,100 EVANS 11,563.96
DEAN 2 EVE 114,115,116
DeCLERCQ 10 EVERETT - 119,121
DEEMS 60 EVERETTE 24
DEGEN 9 EVERITT 124
DEHUFF 116 FAIR i16
DeLAUGHTER 61,85,86,87 FALLAW 16,24
DELCOUR 49 FANNING 41,56,65,75
DelLOACH 53,5656 FANNON 10
DELUCIA 12 FARDE 10
DEMASE 8 FARGO 56
DEMATICIS 54,55 ‘ FASBENDER 23
DEMPSEY 47z FAULKNER 45,58,61
DeNARD 63 FEAGIN 3,26,86,87
DERRICK 58 FEASTER 17
DERRY 39 FELDER 72
DEVORE 6 FENRICK 82
DICKEY 37 FICKLING 116
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FIELD
FIELDS
FINCHER
FITZSIMONS
FLAKE
FLANAGAN
FLEETWOOD
FLEMING
FLOYD
FOGAL
FOGLE
FOLLMER
FOLMORE
FOOT
FORD
FOREMAN
FORMAN
FORREST
FOSS
FOSTER
FOWKE
FOWLER
FOX
FRANKLIN
FRAZIER
FREEMAN
FREW
FRIDLEY
FRIPP
FRYE
FUDGE
FULLER

FUNDERBURG
FURSE
GAINES
GAINEY
GALLAGHER
GALPHIN
GANTT
GARDNER
GARNER
GARRISON
GARVIN
GAULDEN
GAUSE

GAY

GEE
GEORGE
GERHARD
GETZEN
GIBBS
GIBSON
GILES
GILLILAND

21,80

3,26

93,97

115

35

10

116

61
61,85,86,87
64
35,36,37,71,76
96

96

10
10,11,12,28,29,33,45,561
27,51,119,120
27

54

112
49,113,124
118

107

13,30,67

3,30,89,90,91,93,94,99,112
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51
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7
112,114,122.123.
13,14,156,16,17, 21
10,35,61,96,126

84

96
14,27,30,43,46,47,106
19

81

2

8

51,53,54,55,58

90

34,58

123

27,78,97

99

24

GINGREY
GIPSON
GLEADALL
GLEATON
GLOVER

GODBEE
GOFF
GOLDEN
GOLDFINCH
GOLDMAN
GOLLEY
GOODWIN
GORDON
GRANDOV
GRAY
GREEN
GREENE
GREGG
GREGORY
GRESHAM
GROSNECK
GROUNDS
GROVER
GUNTER

GWYNN
GYLES
HAAS
HADDEN
HAGAN
HAGELSTON
HAGGERTY
HAHN

HALE

HALL
HALLMAN
HAMANN
HAMILTON
HAMLIN
HAMMETT
HAMMOND
HANKINSON

HANSELMAN
HANSEN
AANSON
HARBERS
HARDEN
HARLEY
HARLING
HARMAN
HARRIS
HARRISON
HARSEY
HARTNETT

134

47

36

8
35,36,37,40,783,77
32,44,54,60,78,83,84,85,
86,113,118,119,121,125
28,30

90

113

52

96

83

48,92

12,28, 30

9

125
3,26,28;29,30,31,32,60
29,30

43

96,97,99,100

44

7

6

98
13,14,15,16,17,27,32,44,
45,50,88,95,98,99, 101
115

62

61

91,97

55

7,9

7

20,58

49

11,16,41,83,95,100
72,990,101

30

20,24,86

81

94

57,1183,114.115
32,51,52,62,74,120,123,
127,129

10

12,120

115

20,24

6
31,35,39,51,100,104,117
85

112

2,59,82,83,94,95

4

15,47

10



HARTZOG
HASKELL
HATCH
HATCHER
HAWES
HAWKINS
HAYES
HAZEL
HEAD
HEATH

HECK
HEDRICK
HEIRS
HENDERSON
HENDRIX
HENNEMEIRE
HENNINGS
HENRY
HENRY
HENTGES
HERBERT
HERLONG
HERNDON
HERRON
HEYWARD
HICKS
HIGHTOWER
HILL

HITE
HITOWER
HITT
HODGE
HODGES
HOEY
HOFMANN
HOLDEN
HOLLEY

HOLLIMAN
HOLLY
HOLSONBACK
HONECUTT
HOOD
HOOK
HOOKER
HOOVER
HOUSGARD
HOWARD
HOWELL
HUBBARD
HUCKABEE
HUDSON
HUGHES
HUGHS
HULSE

103

116 —
85 ,:"‘:3’\
38,46,89,92,96,100, 5%
21

97

54

44

56
12,30,46,47,48,50,51,99,
105,118

8

17

49

96

8,22

117,120

11

21,59

wdr

11

11

69

112

99

125

57

27,84,85,86
51,118,120

60

86,87

87

107

100

10

8

87
33,44,48,52,53,54,82,83,
86,87

60

53

99

5

49
46,48,92,95,101
15,75

79

10

25,32,38,114
7,30,38

10

30

34

16,17

86

60

17

(oN]

HUNNICUT
HURLBUTT
HURST
HUTCHINS
HUTTO
HYDE
HYDRICK
HYSLOP
INMAN
INOWESE
IRVIN
ISON
IVORY
JACKSON

JAKES
JARRELL
JENKINS
JENNINGS
JERNAGIN
JOHNSON

JOHNSTON
JOINER
JOLLY
JONES

JORDAN
JUuDY
KAINE
KANEY
KAPPELER
KEADLE
KEDRICK
KELLER
KELLEY
KELLY
KENNEDY
KENNERLY
KERVIN
KESLER
KEY
KEYSER
KICKSON
KILBURN
KIMBALL
KING
KINGSMORE
KIRKLAND
KITCHING
KITCHINGS
KNEECE
KNIGHT
KNOTTS
KOLENSHEAD
KOSINSKI

5

98
115
119
112
13,15,35,69,72,73
115
32
9
74
36
98
51
22
22,35,42,59,63,91,94,
96,97,104
10
59
49,58,65
48,107
61
4,5,10,26,36,40,48,49,51,

58,71,72,81,85,118,120,121

119
71
108

8,23,39,41,42,43,44,49,51,

60,77,81,100,112,114,117
24,91,92,97,106

69,75

7

11

7

16,35

86

8



KRUGER 8 MASSEY 23

KRUZNER 9 MATHEWS 82,83,84

KYZER 17 MATHIS 49

LaBONTE 8 MATTHEWS 81,82,86,87
LAFFITTE 115,130 MAY 8,50,117

LAKE 115 MAYER 121

LAMAR 20,24,112,114,128 MAYO 57,116,122
LAMB 3 MAYS 84

LAMKIN 58 MAYSON 87,115

LANHAM 86,87 McCCAINE 81

LANIER 57,82,1183 McCARTY 34, 91

LARD 28 McCAUGHIN 10

LATHREN 35 McCLAIN 28,29,30,120,121
LAZENBY 60 McCLENDON 49,82,84,86,87
LEAPHART 45,95,99,100 McCOLLUM 718,717

LEAVENWORTH 128 A McCORMICK 6

LEFEVRE 15 McCROSSON 9

LEGENDRE 9 McDANIEL 49

LEITCH 11 MCDONALD 32

LELAND 128 McDONELL 4

LERNED 86 McDOWELL 58
LEVERETTE 4 McELMORE 59

LEWIS 13,14,15,17,58 McCELMURRAY 113,114,119
LIDE 37 McCELVEENE 36

LILLY 7 McGAHEE 48
LIMEHOUSE 81 McGEE 2,89
LINCOLN 8 McGHEE 100

LINSON 58 MCIVER 356

LITTLE 34 McKAY 103

LITTLE 99 McKENDREE 58
LIVINGSTON 35 McKIE 59,60,82,87
LOMINICK 103 McLEAN 21

LOREN " 51 McLENDON 85

LORENZE 47 McLEOD 61

LOTT 90 McLURE 36

LOW 127 McMICHAEL 37

LOWDER 71 McCNIEL 7

LOWE 12,30.33.90 McRAE 28,30
LUBKING 99 MEADOWS 54

LUCAS 6,13 - MEALING 58,84
LUPINE 37 MEETZE 48

LUPO 81 MELDRED 73

LUTZ 59 MELLON 7

LYLES 17 MERRIT 24

LYON 84,85 MERRITT 14,24,57
LYTHGOE 21 . METTS 29,92
MADSON 7 MEYER 90,122,123,129
MALLETT 120 MEYERS 51

MANESS 126 MICHEL 7

MAPLE Z23 MIKELL 23

MARCHESE 9 MILES 58

MARGETA 11 MILHOUS 14,64
MARKERT 19,60 MILHOUSE 64

MARSH 34,44 ,55 MILLER 6,15,16,24,31,38,43,48,51
MARSHALL 102 90,103,122,123 '
MARTIN 16,22,23,58,71,78,84,90 MILLS 6,122,123
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MIMS
MINK
MITCHELL
MITCHUM
MIXON
MOAK
MOER
MOLER
MOLONY
MONAHAN
MONAHON
MOODY
MOORE
MORELAND
MORGAN
MORIAH
MORRIS

MORRISON
MORTON
MOSELEY
MOSLEY
MOYER
MULLER
MUNDY
MUNNERLYN
MURPHY
MURRAH
MURRAY
MURROWS
MYERS
MYRICK
NAGEL
NATIL
NcNURE
NEAL
NELSON
NESBITT
NEVELLE
NEW
NEWBEGIN
NEWTON
NICHOLS
NOLAN
NOLAND
NORMAN
NORRIS
NUGENT
NUITE
NURNBERGER
OAKLEY
ODOM
ODUM
OGLESBY
OLIVER
ONORD

11,21,127

61
46,49,130
5

90,95

48

81

7

8

9

g

6
21,83,98
11
21,34,95,117
52
11,37,55,57,72
86,87,88,89,90
11,66

92
46,47,48,49,53,
58,81
94,104
93
80,85,98
59

21,57

83
32,114
69

69

25

Z1

127

90
126,127
19

129

123
88,97

34

22,45

48

7,51

81

34

130

7

116

59

o2
52,105

8

49

22

81

oTT
OWENS

O’ CONNOR
O’ DOWD
O’MALLEY
O’REAR
PACKARD
PACK
PADGETT
PAGE
PALMER
PANKNIN
PANTON
PARDUE
PARKER
PARTIN
PATRICK
PATTERSON
PAUL
PEACOCK
PEARSON
PEAVY
PEEPLES
PENDLETON
PEOST
PEPPER
PERARA
PERKINS
PERRIN
PERRY
PETERSON
PETTIS
PHAIL
PHILLIPS

PICKENS
PIESCH
PILCHER
PIPER
PITTS
PLACE
PLUNKETT

POLLARD
PONTING
POOLE
POPE
PORTER
POSEY
POST
POWELL
PRATT
PRENTISS
PRESTON
PRICE
PRIOR

37

11,21

6,29,44,55,63,81,108

115
64
11
8
81
10

17,88,91,100

11,60,112
51

23

124

110

30,47,81,112,113

51

123
34,119
60
61,88
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PROTHRO
PRYOR
PURSER
PURVIS
QUARLES

QUATTLEBAUM

QUINBY
RABORN
RADFORD
RAIFORD
RAMBO
RANDALL
RANKIN
RANLETT
RANSEY
RANSOM
RAVASZ
RAWLINGS
RAWLS
RAWORTH
READ
READY
REDD
REDDICK
REECE
REESE
REILLEY
REILLY
REYNOLDS
RHOADES
RHODEN
RHODES
RICHADSON
RICHARD
RICHARDS
RICHARDSON
RICHBERG
RICHBOURG

RICKENBAKER

RICKS
RIGGS
RILEY.
RIPLEY
RISH
ROBERTS
ROBESON
ROBINSON
RODGERS
RODMAN
ROMA
ROOF
ROPER
ROSIER
ROSS
ROSSON
ROUNTREE

-t N\

2
18,119

11

20,24,88
34,43,61
15,43,55,91
23,24
44,89,90

119

114

60,86
47,49,52,53,56,92,96,99
52,54,97,125
23
83,114,128
59

9

7
14,15,16,17
20,81

57,59

51,93
32,39,62,119
122

95

19,34

29

N
N

2,56,77,84,87
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89
15,16,47
17,21,73,100,114
120

91

91,93

10

7

2,37
86,87

31

44

57

123

ROUSE
ROWELL
ROYAL
RUMLEY
RUSH
RUSHTON
RUTLAND
RYALS
RYAN
SALLEY
SALMON
SALTERS
SAMPLE
SAMUEL
SANDBERG
SANDERS
SATCHER
SAUNDERSON
SAVAGE
SAVILLA
SAWYER
SAY
SCALLY
SCHALL
SCHNICK
SCHOENBERG
SCHRORBER
SCHULHOFER
SCHUMIDT
SCHWARTZ
SCOGGINS
SCOTT

SCREEN
SEARLE
SEARS
SEDELL
SEIGLER

SELLERS
SHANE
SHANKLIN
SHATLEY
SHAW
SHEALY
SHEEHAN
SHELDONIA
SHEPPARD
SHINALL
SHORT
SHULER
SHULL
SHUMPERT
SIBLEY
SIMKINS
SIMON

138

80
16,97,100,118,120
33

5

7,21,23

15

86

12

102
14,37,60,64,70,71,103
10

89

60

22,82

8
19,89,92,94,96,97,107
2,46,130

8

59,124

118
16,39,40,41,64,129
52

9

10

9

41

33

54

34

23,81

105
6,19,20,27,52,55,63,
82,84,118

4

8

7

10
13,22,24,49,52,62,85,
88,91,92,95,96,99
be

-

19

86

50,82,87

95

9

103

43

61

118

20

13,27

13

ii4d

i14,128

48



SIMONS
SIMPSON
SIMS
SIZEMORE
SKIDMORE
SKILLMAN
SLOAN
SMALEY
SMITH

SMOAK
SNIDER
SNIPE
SNIPES
SNYDER
SORENSON
SORGEE
SPANN
SPEER
SPIRES
SPRADLEY
SPROUSE
STALLINGS
STANTON
STARK
STAUBES
STEADMAN
STEELE
STEINEK
STELE
STEPHEN
STEPHENS
STERN
STETSON
STEVENS
STEVENSON
STEWART
STILL
STINEBECK
STONE
STONNE
STORY
STRICKLAND
STROM
STROMAN
STROUP
STUBBS
STURKEY
STURKIE
SUDANO
SUHRER
SULLIVAN
SUMMERALL
SUMMERS
SWANN
SWEARINGER

9 SWEENEY
10 SWEITZER
61 SWINDELL
42 SWINT

48 SZYMANSKA
33 SZYMONSKI
10 TARRANT
54 TAVELLE
8,9,13,30,45,47,49,51,57, TAYLOR
59,60,94,96,111,116,123

77 TEEL

117 TEMPLE

91 TEMPLES
7,90,91,92,96 TERRY

28 TERWILLIGER
108 THACKER

1 THOMAS

43 | THOMPSON
114 THOMSON
12,19,60,117 THORNE
13,16,27 THORPE

87 THURMAN
28,29,30,51,57,58,102,127 THURMOND
58 THWING
9,128 TIESNER
54 TILLMAN
24,50 TIMMERMAN
22 TINDAL
120 TINDALL
35 TINSLEY
28 TIPPETT
83,130 TOALE

51 TOMS

9 TOOLE

69 TOWNE
61,71 TOWNES
47,99 TOWNS

27 TRAPP
20,24 TRAYLOR
48,49,50,74,125 TREADWAY
22 TRINKL
100,114 TRULOCK
101 TUPPER
60,82,85,105 TURNER

71

60 TUTT

54 TYLER

76

75 UNREIN

7 UPTON

9 VANN
9,121 VANS
52,53 VANSZEPTAL
50,71 VARNES
122 VAUGHN

21 VAUSE

139

44

23

30

118

10

10

36,71,78
117,118,120
6,46,48,49,50,60,81,
91,123

41

9

95,99

3

100

121
8,11,83,88
57,60,72,73,93,100,114
o}

25

81

10

34

23

116

87

84,85

36,77
35,36,37,73
60

61

41

23
29,35,51,73,105,118
77

82,83

82

9

57,113

112

11

117

23
31,32,46,85,88,103,104,
105

116
25,27,32,39,41,51,52,53,
55,56,75,81
23

11

35,40,41

46




VENNING
VERDERY
VERNON
VINCENT
VOGLE

VON WOLKE
WADDELL
WADE
WAKEFIELD
WALKER

WALSH
WALTON
WARD
WARREN
WASHBURN
WATKINS
WATSON
WATTS
WEATHERS

WEATHERSBEE

WEBB
WEEKS
WEIGAND
WEILER
WEISIGER
WERTZ
WESSINGER
WEST
WESTBERRY
WESTBROOK
WHATLEY
WHEAT
WHETSTONE
WHITAKER
WHITE

WHITECOTTON

WHITLAW
WHITLOCK
WHITTON
WIDENER
WIESEN
WIGGINS
WILEY
WILKINSON
WILLIAM
WILLIAMS

WILLIAMSON
WILLING
WILLINGHAM
WILLIS
WILLS
WILSON

53,80 WILSON
57,59 WIMBERLEY
47 WINGARD
11 WINNINGHAM
48 WINTER
120 WISE

9

20,47,81,115 WM

54 wMS
42,59,60,81,82,91,92, WOLF
114,115,116,126 WOLFE

9 WOOD

2 WOODHEAD
32,39

11,35 WOOTEN
115 WORRALL
73 WRIGHT
8,13,43,52,58,120 WYMAN

4 WYNN
40,112 YATES
52,112 YAUN
5,87,105 YONCE
22,46,61,106 YONGUE
117,118,121 YOUNG

8 ZELINE
57 ZIMMERMAN
83 :

2 REREY
14,69

73

101,117,120

61

44

73

;

89

93

114

55,61

59

5,6,28,33

9

90

23

20,24

92,118

8,10,11,16,17,21,45,47,
53,72,73,74,78,79,81,83,
86,106,107,108,109,110,
iti

13,14,29,98

91

120

95,116

15
29,44,57,58,116,117,1189,

Wilson continued top next column

140

120,121,123,

22

23

69,71,74

112
20,26,49,54,55,57,59,82,
83,124

75

75

44

35

57,81,95,97,98 ° .
1,4,17,20,47,48,49,50,53,
54,55,56,63,96,104,108,110
6

120 :
34,50,81,110,126

59

59

50,80

48,89

67

78

8,20,49,50,99

81

8
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